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2024/25 9th round, Match #44
Friday, 23.05.2025, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 25°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

2 : 2

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

1 Karnaushenko Ruslan
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
27 Starenkyi Serhii
17 Kotukha Ivan
28 Vorona Maksym
10 Prykhodko Nazar
11 Ostapchuk Denys
21 Kirichenko Danylo
8 Chertkoiev Inal
9 Rudnytskyi Illia
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav

Substitutes
31 Sledzevskyi Andrii
69 Chernetskyі Tit
14
97 Salei Yevhenii
6 Kaida Nazar
5 Drahan Oleksii
7 Tepliuk Oleksii
15 Mykhailenko Ivan

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
30 Shvets Serhii
44 Boldenkov Valerii
77 Radulskyi Yurii
10 Soloviov Maksym
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
3 Frantsuz Vasyl (C)
9 Khoma Andrii
90 Barchuk Roman
5 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr

Substitutes
26 Bobynets Andrii
99 Bespalko Yevhen
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
34 Henyk Vasyl
23 Demkiv Stanislav
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
17 Stadnik Maksym

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Faida Vasyl
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #44
Friday, 23.05.2025, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 25°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 2 : 2 «Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk
28' 90 Barchuk Roman

9 Rudnytskyi Illia 45'

46' 44 Boldenkov Valerii
23 Demkiv Stanislav

46' 5 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

46' 6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
17 Stadnik Maksym

21 Kirichenko Danylo 47'

8 Chertkoiev Inal
7 Tepliuk Oleksii 63'

91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
14 63'

14 67'

70' 9 Khoma Andrii
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

17 Kotukha Ivan
15 Mykhailenko Ivan 74'

11 Ostapchuk Denys
6 Kaida Nazar 83'

9 Rudnytskyi Illia
5 Drahan Oleksii 83'

85' 8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
99 Bespalko Yevhen

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


